
28th LEN European Swimming Championships 
Budapest, Hungary 

26. July – 6. August 2006 

Event 124
3 AUG 2006 - 18:12

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:53.42 United States of America Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
ER  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
CR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. Germany GER  7:50.82 WR6

 1:59.14 1:59.14 1:29.60   58.68   28.48 0.9078DALLMANN Petra
 3:57.41 1:58.27 1:28.08   57.32   27.29 0.4584SAMULSKI Daniela
 5:55.18 1:57.77 1:27.72   57.13   27.19 0.2883STEFFEN Britta
 7:50.82 1:55.64 1:26.12   56.03   26.60 0.0679LIEBS Annika

2. Poland POL  7:56.32     5.504
 1:57.15 1:57.15 1:28.12   58.73   28.47 0.7783JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia
 3:58.18 2:01.03 1:30.26   59.41   28.17 0.3190BUDZIS Joanna
 5:58.29 2:00.11 1:29.54   59.33   28.39 0.2789ZWIEJSKA Agata
 7:56.32 1:58.03 1:27.70   56.79   27.17 0.5986BARZYCKA Paulina

3. France FRA  7:56.44     5.625
 1:59.60 1:59.60 1:29.43   58.76   28.31 0.7279POPCHANKA Alena
 3:58.28 1:58.68 1:28.48   57.83   27.90 0.4685HUBER Sophie
 6:00.21 2:01.93 1:30.37   58.75   27.97 0.4482MONGEL Aurore
 7:56.44 1:56.23 1:26.75   56.46   26.58 0.3486MANAUDOU Laure

4. Great Britain GBR  7:57.86     7.042
 1:59.99 1:59.99 1:29.48   58.60   27.99 0.7282MARSHALL Melanie
 3:58.73 1:58.74 1:28.23   57.67   27.80 0.3886JACKSON Joanne
 5:59.58 2:00.85 1:29.60   58.39   27.55 0.4090HALSALL Francesca
 7:57.86 1:58.28 1:28.06   57.51   27.17 0.0985MC CLATCHEY Caitlin

5. Italy ITA  8:02.61    11.797
 2:00.55 2:00.55 1:30.05   59.33   28.94 0.9187FILIPPI Alessia
 4:03.15 2:02.60 1:31.36   59.74   28.59 0.2879RICCIARDI Simona
 6:03.09 1:59.94 1:29.25   58.53   27.98 0.3586ZOCCARI Flavia
 8:02.61 1:59.52 1:28.42   57.60   27.72 0.4288PELLEGRINI Federica

6. Sweden SWE  8:03.70    12.883
 2:01.00 2:01.00 1:30.01   59.03   28.36 0.8285MATTSSON Ida
 3:59.56 1:58.56 1:28.24   58.10   28.01 0.1780LILLHAGE Josefin
 6:01.43 2:01.87 1:30.81   59.33   28.51 0.3080SVAHNSTROEM Malin
 8:03.70 2:02.27 1:30.98   59.32   28.68 0.2187GRANLUND Petra

7. Spain ESP  8:06.86    16.048
 2:00.17 2:00.17 1:29.79   59.07   28.89 0.8788RAMOS PLASENCIA Arantxa
 4:00.90 2:00.73 1:30.51   59.13   28.14 0.2384VILLAECIJA GARCIA Erika
 6:03.99 2:03.09 1:31.32   59.60   28.76 0.3789COSTA SCHMID Melanie
 8:06.86 2:02.87 1:30.51   58.51   28.13 0.2883ROUBA BIENIARZ Tatiana

8. Hungary HUN  8:09.81    18.991
 2:01.58 2:01.58 1:30.44   59.26   28.72 0.9089HOSSZU Katinka
 4:03.69 2:02.11 1:31.24   59.48   28.38 0.3186LIPCSEI Krisztina
 6:07.27 2:03.58 1:31.85 1:00.31   29.05 0.3886NAGY Reka
 8:09.81 2:02.54 1:31.57   59.78   28.27 0.3989VERRASZTO Evelyn
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